Early Release Days:
Wednesday, August 27, 2025
Wednesday, September 24, 2025
Wednesday, October 29, 2025
Thursday, October 30, 2025
Friday, October 31, 2025
Wednesday, November 19, 2025
Wednesday, December 17, 2025
Tuesday, December 23, 2025
Wednesday, February 25, 2026
Wednesday, March 25, 2026
Thursday, March 26, 2026
Friday, March 27, 2026
Wednesday, April 29, 2026
Wednesday, May 27, 2026

Last Day of School

GABACIDADS
Notable Dates

Closed:

Monday, September 1, 2025
Monday, October 13, 2025
Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Labor Day
Indigenous Peoples' Day
Veterans Day

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 to
Friday, November 28, 2025

Thanksgiving
Break

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 to
Friday January 2, 2026

Winter
Break

Monday, January 19, 2026
Monday, February 16, 2026
Monday, April 20, 2026
Monday, May 25, 2026
Friday, June 19, 2026

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Presidents' Day

Patriots' Day

Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Vacation Days:

Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Wednesday, February 18, 2026
Thursday, February 19, 2026
Friday, February 20, 2026
Tuesday, April 21, 2026
Wednesday, April 22, 2026
Thursday, April 23, 2026
Friday, April 24, 2026

8:30am to 5:30pm

Lunch required
Snacks provided

$70 per day
$35 per day with free/reduced lunch

Not included in the after-school schedule
Separate sign-up required




